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* Financial

® Financial

REAL ESTATE LOANS 82

REAL ESTATE LOANS 82

AVAILABL

Ist and 2nd

One Low M

$1000
$2000
$3000
$4000

Aames Mo

R 9

PAID IN
NO BALLOON PAYMENT

We Come to Your Home

§ CASH §

E TODAY

R.E. Loans

Combine Your Debts to

o. Payment

Sample Payments on 2nds

$21.25 per mo.
$42.50 per mo.
$63.75 per mo.
$85.00 per mo.

FULL!

rtgage Co.
«2 5]

24 hour Exchange Service

""Ask Your Bank About Us"”

Do Our Ist and 2nd

Cost

DA 3

WHY

Real Estate Loans

Less?

BECAUSE

APPRAISAL FEE!
PREPAYMENT PENALTY!
BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds!
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

We Also Buy Seconds
Sterling Finance Co.

-1070

ONE OF THE OLDEST
INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS

® Employment

Real Estate

EMPLOYMENT Offered
Men and/or Women 68

GROCERY
CHECKERS

Earn up to
$148 week

Traln Now & Pay Later
SOUTH BAY TRADE
OL

SCH
16611 HAWTHORNE BLVD

FR"6-9413

Electronics
Assemblers

Can place 120 Electronic
Assemblers, after short
training period. Day and
evening classes, Train now
—pay later.

SOUTH BAY TRADE

SCHOOL
16611 HAWTHORNE BLVD.
FR 6-9413

% TORRANCE
PERSONNEL
AGENCY

Many Jobs Available
1528 GRAMERCY

FA 8-5368

® Business
Opportunities

BUSINESSES

*

HOMES FOR SALE 90

@ Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

Read and Use Herald Want Ads For Information .

|® Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

For Profit! FA.

* Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

® Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

Tow il

8-4000

* Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

CRAMER
REALTOR

LOMITA
$625 Down

h wall to wall

0 Boxrln pan-
dining room, Fenced and
landscaped. Zoned for income,
A good buy=—call today!

NORTH TORRANCE
$16,950—G.1. Resale

3 bedroom with 11§ baths,
hardwood floors, 2
3 3 ears old,

car  ga-
I ncluﬂu

1y fohcd and
Walking distance to

and shopping, 23 homes to
choose from. Located at 18418
Haas St., and 18413 Wilton

Place, Best FHA, Cal-Vet, or

G.I. Terms.
24248 Crenshaw-Torrance

DA 5-0600

$300 DOWN
WITH GOOD CREDIT
$105.50 month, 3 bedroom.
Green bathroom fixtures. Dis-
posal, Fenrnd rv'nr yard, Nice
location. TE 6-2752.

3 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM
ONLY $20,500

Immaculate home, with helu-

tiful ~carpetin ﬁ 2
smlnklor:, 2 rrcplucos and
gorgeous  family  rool
gparkles with loving cnre.

SANDS REALTY

FR 6-0448

MUST SELL

Vacant, Victoria Knolls,

bedroom stucco home, Wool
carpeting Lhroughout. beau-
tiful interior, Verdes
rock planters, drapes, cur-
tains, built-in  kitchen, 1%
bath, service porch, $19,950,

down,

E. M. PATTERSON
Realtor
1905 Pacific Coast Hwy.

For Sale or Le: Lease 70 | DA 6-1784 DA 6-1053
STAR Barher Shop 24519 Nar- i

bonne, Lomita, Fully equip- Flreplace

pod, established over 30 vears. | 3 Bedroom Stucco
Wn have the keys, Perry
Cumwlt realtor, 1’!71 W, Car- $795 Down

St. FA 8-
R A A | This exceptional South Bay
home, just west of the Decl

L Fmanciol
MONEY TO LOAN 80

CASH TODAY

For 1st and 2nd Trust Deeds.
New loans at low monthly pay.
ments, Quick, courteous serv-
ice. Call anytime

Plymouth 4.2879

PETERSEN COMPANY
9130 8. Vermont, LA 44

* Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE.

REALTOR—An active member
of a local Real Estate Board
which is a constituent mem-
ber of

sociation) and
by its rules and adheres to
its CODE of ethles,

TORRANCE-LOMITA
BOARD OF REALTORS, INC.
Presldent .....0000: Lee Dawson
Vice President . .Del Wright
Secretary . Irene Baker
Treasurer ..Don Huston
Exec Secretary ..Forest Beyrer

oo
Oak Park

G.I. RESALE
$89 Per Month Pays All
$18,750 Full Price

8 bedroom or 2 and den

Royal South West
. 2 bath and beautiful
largo kitchen, thermostat con-
trolled  heat, porfessionally
land scaped \mnl ulmmml in

Pelos Verdes stol It you
really want xomclhln nice in
a preferred area call us for

appointment to see this,
$950 DOWN

Immediate Possession

2 f 8 1% block to
Cat mllc Church and school,
near  shoppin edroom,
large mndvm Kitchen, built-in
ranxe and oven etc. Wall to
all  carpeting, llt. bu(h.
benulllul yard and pati
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